
(CW )

AYDAN16

AYDAN16

AYDAN16

AYDAN16-PRO

AYDAN16-PRO

AYDAN16-PRO

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

P W

6,8

6,8

7,3

6,8

6,8

7,3

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

100

120

150

100

120

150

12.000

14.400

18.000

14.500

17.400

21.750

AYDAN16

80Ra>
 

Ta
P W C. . S. O.

Ürün ve Güç Seçenekleri

Voltaj
(V)  (lm)

Güç
(W)

G.

• 

Ø60

185

61
0

300

66 IK 08

RAL9005 RAL9016RAL9007

G

O Lens Seçenekleri

XW: Lenssiz ME3: 90°x120°
90°x150°

C

WW: 3000K

NW: 4000K

CW: 6500K

S Sürücü Seçenekleri

01

DALI Driver06

27



AYDAN16

WW-NW-CW

DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC

cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

105° 105°

90° 90°

75° 75°

60° 60°

45°45°

30° 30°15° 15°0°

200

400

Salaris Mall, Rusya


